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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36418

Customer# COS1597

SOLD TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

SHIP TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
05/01/2024 04/22/2024 36153,36291,36869 BR 05/01/2024 04/22/2024 04/22/2024 PRE-PAY DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  LDV004  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (004, Missing You)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

2  LDV005  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (005, Sold Out)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

3  LDV008  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (008, Play it Cool)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

4  LDV012  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (012, Mariposa)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

5  LDV017  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (017, Heartbreaker)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

6  LDV019  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (019, Love)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

7  LDV020  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (020, Amused)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

8  LDV021  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (021, Marvelous)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

9  LDV022  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (022, Rarest)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

10  LDV023  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (023, Charm)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

11  LDV024  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (024, Truth)  144  $2.40  $345.60 

12  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  48  $4.00  $192.00 

13  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  48  $4.00  $192.00 

14  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  48  $4.00  $192.00 

15  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  48  $4.00  $192.00 

16  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  48  $4.00  $192.00 

17  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  48  $4.00  $192.00 

18  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  60  $2.40  $144.00 

19  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  60  $2.40  $144.00 

20  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  60  $2.40  $144.00 

21  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  48  $2.40  $115.20 

22  CLM001  Detox Pore Charcoal Clay Mask*  36  $4.00  $144.00 

23  CRB006  Loveheat Cream Blush (006, I Miss You)  60  $2.80  $168.00 

24  CRB012  Loveheat Cream Blush (012, I Admire You)  60  $2.80  $168.00 

25  CRB013  Loveheat Cream Blush (013, I Support You)  60  $2.80  $168.00 

26  CRB014  Loveheat Cream Blush (014, I Desire You)  60  $2.80  $168.00 
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27  CRB017  Loveheat Cream Blush (017, I Treasure You)  48  $2.80  $134.40 

28  BWP004  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (004, Dark Brown)  60  $2.40  $144.00 

29  BWP006  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (006, Deep Espresso)  60  $2.40  $144.00 

30  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

31  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  36  $2.40  $86.40 

32  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  60  $2.00  $120.00 

33  SMGL010  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (010, Ultra)  60  $2.00  $120.00 

34  FSR002  Vitamin B,C,E Youthful Serum  48  $4.00  $192.00 

35  FSR004  Glycerin Hyaluronic Acid Hydrating Serum  48  $4.00  $192.00 

36  FSR005  Discontinued*  38  $4.00  $152.00 

37  FSR006  Collagen Retinol Treatment serum  48  $4.00  $192.00 

38  LSP007  Loose Setting Powder (007, Translucent White)  72  $3.20  $230.40 

39  LSP008  Loose Setting Powder (008, Pink)  72  $3.20  $230.40 

40  LLB002  Love Steady Liquid Blush (002, Chemistry)  72  $2.80  $201.60 

41  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  72  $2.80  $201.60 

42  LLB004  Love Steady Liquid Blush (004, My Darling)  12  $2.80  $33.60 

43  LLB012  Love Steady Liquid Blush (012, ILY)  72  $2.80  $201.60 

44  LLB005  Love Steady Liquid Blush (005, So Cute)  72  $2.80  $201.60 

45  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  24  $2.40  $57.60 

46  MHL009  Must-Have Lip Liner (009, Brownstone)  60  $1.60  $96.00 

47  SCB003  Stay Golden Cream Bronzer (003, Medium Tan)  48  $4.00  $192.00 

48  SCB004  Stay Golden Cream Bronzer (004, Tan)  48  $4.00  $192.00 

49  HYG001  Hyaluronic Caffeine Depuff Eye Gel  72  $4.80  $345.60 

50  HYS001  Hyaluronic 10 Complex Serum  72  $6.00  $432.00 

51  RCS001  Rose Collagen Squalane Serum  48  $6.00  $288.00 

52  HAM001  Hemp Seed Aloe Vera Serum Mist*  48  $6.00  $288.00 
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53  HAC001  Hemp Seed Aloe Vera Moisturizing Cream  48  $6.00  $288.00 

54  FLP002  Fizzi Lemon Peeling Gel (80ml)  36  $4.00  $144.00 

55  SFC002  Cica Skincure Cream*  36  $8.00  $288.00 

56  STS001  Timeless Setting Power  72  $4.00  $288.00 

57  LEP004  Lip Exposure Pencil (004, Pretty in Pink)*  48  $1.60  $76.80 

58  LEP005  Lip Exposure Pencil (005, Rosy Mauve)*  48  $1.60  $76.80 

59  LEP014  Lip Exposure Pencil (014, Real Brown)*  48  $1.60  $76.80 

60  LEP015  Lip Exposure Pencil (015, Chestnut Brown)*  48  $1.60  $76.80 

61  LEP017  Lip Exposure Pencil (017, Pink Blush)*  48  $1.60  $76.80 

62  LEP018  Lip Exposure Pencil (018, Brown Pecan)*  48  $1.60  $76.80 

63  OMS001  Oil Control Makeup Setting Spray  72  $4.00  $288.00 

64  FMK001  Lavender Acai Facial Milk*  36  $4.00  $144.00 

65  FMK002  Watermelon Pomegranate Facial Milk*  36  $4.00  $144.00 

66  FMK003  Discontinued*  36  $4.00  $144.00 

67  FMK004  Kiwi Green Tea Facial Milk*  36  $4.00  $144.00 

68  OCE001  5.7% AHA Gentle Exfoliant  63  $6.00  $378.00 

69  OCM001  10% Niacinamide Oil Control Moisturizer  63  $7.20  $453.60 

70  OCS001  10% Niacinamide & 1.9% Salicylic Acid Oil Control Serum  63  $6.00  $378.00 

71  OCE001  5.7% AHA Gentle Exfoliant  7  $3.00  $21.00 

72  OCM001  10% Niacinamide Oil Control Moisturizer  7  $3.60  $25.20 

73  OCS001  10% Niacinamide & 1.9% Salicylic Acid Oil Control Serum  7  $3.00  $21.00 

74  DIPLAIN12  Multi-purpose Plain 12 inch Display  7  $0.00  $0.00 

75  DISLD0812  CHEEK (SOB / CRB / LCB / SBZ & SCB / SWP) 12 Inch display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

76  SWP050  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (050)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

77  SWP100  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (100)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

78  SWP200  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (200)  2  $2.00  $4.00 
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79  SWP250  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (250)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

80  SWP300  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (300)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

81  SWP350  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (350)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

82  SWP400  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (400)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

83  SWP500  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (500)  2  $2.00  $4.00 

84  SWP050  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (050)  18  $4.00  $72.00 

85  SWP100  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (100)  18  $4.00  $72.00 

86  SWP200  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (200)  18  $4.00  $72.00 

87  SWP250  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (250)  18  $4.00  $72.00 

88  SWP300  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (300)  18  $4.00  $72.00 

89  SWP350  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (350)  18  $4.00  $72.00 

90  SWP400  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (400)  18  $4.00  $72.00 

91  SWP500  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (500)  18  $4.00  $72.00 

92  SSL001  Statement Shimmer Liner (001, Golden Beige)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

93  SSL002  Statement Shimmer Liner (002, Copper)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

94  SSL003  Statement Shimmer Liner (003, White Pearl)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

95  SSL004  Statement Shimmer Liner (004, Golden Olive)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

96  SSL005  Statement Shimmer Liner (005, Violet)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

97  SSL006  Statement Shimmer Liner (006, Sweet Pink)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

98  SSL007  Statement Shimmer Liner (007, Metallic Plum)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

99  SSL008  Statement Shimmer Liner (008, Shimmer Taupe)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

100  SSL009  Statement Shimmer Liner (009, Silver)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

101  SSL010  Statement Shimmer Liner (010, Electric Green)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

102  SSL011  Statement Shimmer Liner (011, Black Pearl)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

103  SSL012  Statement Shimmer Liner (012, Deep Taupe)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

104  SSL013  Statement Shimmer Liner (013, Champagne Gold)  32  $2.00  $64.00 
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105  SSL014  Statement Shimmer Liner (014, Metallic Bronze)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

106  SSL015  Statement Shimmer Liner (015, Metallic Brown)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

107  SSL016  Statement Shimmer Liner (016, Rose Gold)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

108  SSL017  Statement Shimmer Liner (017, Sky Blue)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

109  SSL018  Statement Shimmer Liner (018, Shimmer Royal Blue)  32  $2.00  $64.00 

110  SSL001  Statement Shimmer Liner (001, Golden Beige)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

111  SSL002  Statement Shimmer Liner (002, Copper)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

112  SSL003  Statement Shimmer Liner (003, White Pearl)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

113  SSL004  Statement Shimmer Liner (004, Golden Olive)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

114  SSL005  Statement Shimmer Liner (005, Violet)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

115  SSL006  Statement Shimmer Liner (006, Sweet Pink)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

116  SSL007  Statement Shimmer Liner (007, Metallic Plum)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

117  SSL008  Statement Shimmer Liner (008, Shimmer Taupe)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

118  SSL009  Statement Shimmer Liner (009, Silver)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

119  SSL010  Statement Shimmer Liner (010, Electric Green)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

120  SSL011  Statement Shimmer Liner (011, Black Pearl)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

121  SSL012  Statement Shimmer Liner (012, Deep Taupe)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

122  SSL013  Statement Shimmer Liner (013, Champagne Gold)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

123  SSL014  Statement Shimmer Liner (014, Metallic Bronze)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

124  SSL015  Statement Shimmer Liner (015, Metallic Brown)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

125  SSL016  Statement Shimmer Liner (016, Rose Gold)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

126  SSL017  Statement Shimmer Liner (017, Sky Blue)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

127  SSL018  Statement Shimmer Liner (018, Shimmer Royal Blue)  4  $1.00  $4.00 

128  DISTL1812  STL / SSL (18 colors) 12 inch Display  3  $0.00  $0.00 

129  SSL001  Statement Shimmer Liner (001, Golden Beige)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

130  SSL002  Statement Shimmer Liner (002, Copper)  48  $2.00  $96.00 
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131  SSL003  Statement Shimmer Liner (003, White Pearl)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

132  SSL004  Statement Shimmer Liner (004, Golden Olive)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

133  SSL005  Statement Shimmer Liner (005, Violet)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

134  SSL006  Statement Shimmer Liner (006, Sweet Pink)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

135  SSL007  Statement Shimmer Liner (007, Metallic Plum)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

136  SSL008  Statement Shimmer Liner (008, Shimmer Taupe)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

137  SSL009  Statement Shimmer Liner (009, Silver)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

138  SSL010  Statement Shimmer Liner (010, Electric Green)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

139  SSL011  Statement Shimmer Liner (011, Black Pearl)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

140  SSL012  Statement Shimmer Liner (012, Deep Taupe)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

141  SSL013  Statement Shimmer Liner (013, Champagne Gold)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

142  SSL014  Statement Shimmer Liner (014, Metallic Bronze)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

143  SSL015  Statement Shimmer Liner (015, Metallic Brown)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

144  SSL016  Statement Shimmer Liner (016, Rose Gold)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

145  SSL017  Statement Shimmer Liner (017, Sky Blue)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

146  SSL018  Statement Shimmer Liner (018, Shimmer Royal Blue)  48  $2.00  $96.00 

147  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

148  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

149  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

150  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

151  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

152  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

153  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

154  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

155  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

156  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  6  $2.40  $14.40 
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157  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

158  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

159  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

160  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

161  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  6  $2.40  $14.40 

162  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

163  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

164  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

165  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

166  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

167  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

168  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

169  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

170  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

171  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

172  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

173  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

174  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

175  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

176  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

177  DIGLO1812  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil 12 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

178  FSR001  Peptide Enzyme Energy Serum*  9  $4.00  $36.00 

179  FSR002  Vitamin B,C,E Youthful Serum  9  $4.00  $36.00 

180  FSR003  Propolis Chamomile Rejuvenating Serum*  9  $4.00  $36.00 

181  FSR004  Glycerin Hyaluronic Acid Hydrating Serum  9  $4.00  $36.00 

182  FSR005  Discontinued*  9  $4.00  $36.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36418

Customer# COS1597

SOLD TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

SHIP TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
05/01/2024 04/22/2024 36153,36291,36869 BR 05/01/2024 04/22/2024 04/22/2024 PRE-PAY DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

183  FSR006  Collagen Retinol Treatment serum  9  $4.00  $36.00 

184  FSR001  Peptide Enzyme Energy Serum*  1  $2.00  $2.00 

185  FSR002  Vitamin B,C,E Youthful Serum  1  $2.00  $2.00 

186  FSR003  Propolis Chamomile Rejuvenating Serum*  1  $2.00  $2.00 

187  FSR004  Glycerin Hyaluronic Acid Hydrating Serum  1  $2.00  $2.00 

188  FSR005  Discontinued*  1  $2.00  $2.00 

189  FSR006  Collagen Retinol Treatment serum  1  $2.00  $2.00 

190  DIPLAIN12  Multi-purpose Plain 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

191  DIDCB0406  BWP / DCB / SCF / USP 6 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

192  BWP001  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (001, Blonde)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

193  BWP002  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (002, Taupe)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

194  BWP003  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (003, Chocolate)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

195  BWP004  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (004, Dark Brown)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

196  BWP005  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (005, Ash Brown)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

197  BWP006  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (006, Deep Espresso)  1  $1.20  $1.20 

198  BWP001  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (001, Blonde)  9  $2.40  $21.60 

199  BWP002  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (002, Taupe)  9  $2.40  $21.60 

200  BWP003  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (003, Chocolate)  9  $2.40  $21.60 

201  BWP004  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (004, Dark Brown)  9  $2.40  $21.60 

202  BWP005  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (005, Ash Brown)  9  $2.40  $21.60 

203  BWP006  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (006, Deep Espresso)  9  $2.40  $21.60 

204  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  72  $4.00  $288.00 

205  MWC175  Mega Waterproof Concealer (175, Warm Oat )  72  $4.00  $288.00 

206  MWC250  Mega Waterproof Concealer (250, Custard )  72  $4.00  $288.00 

207  MWC400  Mega Waterproof Concealer (400, Honey )  72  $4.00  $288.00 

208  DIPEN1206  PENCIL (ABP, EYP, FLL, SGP, MHL, LAPL) 6 inch display  1  $0.00  $0.00 
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Sub Total : $20,398.40
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $20,398.40
Payment : $20,398.40

Balance Due : $0.00
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www.moirabeauty.com
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Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:
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Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:
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Tracking#
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209  DILAWL2412  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner 12 Inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

210  OCS001  10% Niacinamide & 1.9% Salicylic Acid Oil Control Serum  72  $6.00  $432.00 

211  LLB004  Love Steady Liquid Blush (004, My Darling)  2  $1.40  $2.80 

  Total Item 211 Total Qty 6,953 Total Weight 1,839.00
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